HSM SECURIO B34
1/4” Strip-Cut Shredder...

Order number HSM1841

EAN Code 4026631035545
Shredder material 7 (8
Cutting type Strip Cut
Security Level (DIN 66399)

Security level (DIN 32757-1) 2

Cutting width 1/4in

Intake width 12.2 mm
Container volume 26.4 gal

Cutting capacity 35 - 37 sheets

Technical and design modifications reserved.

Noise level (idle operation)
Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Colour

Driving power

55-58 dB
650 W
120 V
60 Hz
17.3in
21.3in
33.3in
72 b
white
0.87 kW

Precision engineering. Aesthetic style. This paper shredder will take your worries away — and your breath, too. For use as a

central device in busy offices.

*White Glove service available

e Optimized cutting device technology destroys 35-37 sheets of paper, creating 38 strip-cut particles per page

e Also shreds staples, paper clips, credit/store cards, and CDs/DVDs

e JamStop Anti-Jam Technology prevents jams when paper shredder is overloaded

e Continuous Duty Operation ensures continual shredding with no down time

e Energy Management Control System reduces power consumption by up to 90%

e Comprehensive Safety System — UL Approved, CE-Certified

e Quiet Operation - whisper like noise level during shredding

e Solid Steel Cutting Cylinder made from 100% solid steel for high cutting capacities
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