







Order number	HSM1841
EAN Code	4026631035545
Shredder material	Ø=0°
Cutting type	Strip Cut
Security Level (DIN 66399)	P-2 0-2 7-2 E-2
Security level (DIN 32757-1)	2
Cutting width	1/4 in
Intake width	12.2 mm
Container volume	26.4 gal
Cutting capacity	35 - 37 sheets

Noise level (idle operation)	55-58 dB
Power consumption of the motor	650 W
Voltage	120 V
Frequency	60 Hz
Depth	17.3 in
Width	21.3 in
Height	33.3 in
Weight	72 lb
Colour	white
Driving power	0.87 kW

Technical and design modifications reserved.

Precision engineering. Aesthetic style. This paper shredder will take your worries away – and your breath, too. For use as a central device in busy offices.

*White Glove service available

- Optimized cutting device technology destroys 35-37 sheets of paper, creating 38 strip-cut particles per page
- Also shreds staples, paper clips, credit/store cards, and CDs/DVDs
- JamStop Anti-Jam Technology prevents jams when paper shredder is overloaded
- Continuous Duty Operation ensures continual shredding with no down time
- Energy Management Control System reduces power consumption by up to 90%
- Comprehensive Safety System UL Approved, CE-Certified
- Quiet Operation whisper like noise level during shredding
- Solid Steel Cutting Cylinder made from 100% solid steel for high cutting capacities